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Rang Sektion / Gruppe Resultate der 1. Runde 2. R Resultate der 2. RundeTotal 1. R

Datum 06.05.2006des Sensebezirks

 1. Plasselb I 1386  143 138 140 145 136  684 134 141 140 140 129 702
 2. St.Antoni I 1377  136 140 139 140 133  689 136 139 142 139 133 688
 3. Wünnewil - Flamatt I 1375  138 130 139 143 135  690 136 140 141 135 138 685
 4. St.Ursen I 1371  142 140 128 146 135  680 129 136 137 141 137 691
 5. St.Silvester I 1365  134 135 140 141 126  689 131 139 143 141 135 676
 6. St.Ursen III 1365  139 138 138 135 132  683 136 136 136 139 136 682
 7. St.Antoni III 1364  140 137 128 138 133  688 137 137 137 142 135 676
 8. Heitenried I 1358  140 134 139 132 137  676 135 126 137 137 141 682
 9. Plaffeien I 1357  138 131 141 144 137  666 140 125 131 135 135 691
 10. St.Antoni VI 1355  134 131 134 142 139  675 128 134 139 136 138 680
 11. Plaffeien II 1351  128 131 134 134 141  683 139 136 139 131 138 668
 12. Heitenried II 1347  130 136 134 131 139  677 138 136 133 137 133 670
 13. St.Ursen II 1332  132 125 122 139 142  672 140 129 127 134 142 660
 14. Plasselb II 1332  127 127 140 135 137  666 129 142 124 133 138 666
 15. St.Antoni II 1331  140 137 119 132 140  663 136 144 121 128 134 668
 16. Alterswil I 1325  129 132 134 127 141  662 128 131 128 137 138 663
 17. Wünnewil - Flamatt VI 1323  128 135 135 139 126  660 134 136 131 132 127 663
 18. St.Ursen IV 1320  139 133 132 133 130  653 135 134 119 125 140 667

 19. Plaffeien V 1305  134 129 127 136 133  646 131 138 129 132 116 659
 20. St.Antoni V 1304  115 127 133 121 139  669 132 136 139 127 135 635
 21. Plasselb V 1298  136 122 130 125 128  657 141 138 131 119 128 641
 22. St.Antoni IV 1289  128 123 129 118 132  659 127 135 133 133 131 630
 23. Plasselb III 1289  141 115 136 121 136  640 134 115 136 123 132 649
 24. Rechthalten I 1267  113 122 129 134 133  636 134 135 127 116 124 631
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9 146 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St.Ursen I

9 145 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I

K 144 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St.Antoni II

9 144 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien I

9 143 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I

9 143 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 143 Zosso Hubert 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 142 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St.Ursen I

9 142 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St.Antoni I

9 142 Schuwey Lukas 1973 E Plasselb II

9 142 Egger Philipp 1973 E St.Antoni VI

9 142 Schmutz Marc 1983 E St.Antoni III

9 142 Andrey Marc 1986 J St.Ursen II

9 142 Andrey Marc 1986 J St.Ursen II

K 141 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I

9 141 Rauber Fredy 1942 V Plasselb III

9 141 Julmy Linus 1947 E Plasselb I

9 141 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien II

9 141 Ruffieux Judith 1966 E D Plasselb V

9 141 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 141 Chambettaz Pascal 1969 E St.Ursen I

9 141 Willy Roland 1972 E Plaffeien I

9 141 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 141 Buntschu Mario 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 141 Spring Kurt 1978 E Alterswil I

9 140 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I

9 140 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St.Antoni I

9 140 Ruffieux Heinrich 1951 E Plasselb I

9 140 Ruffieux Heinrich 1951 E Plasselb I

9 140 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St.Antoni I

9 140 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 140 Riedo Otto 1956 E St.Ursen I

9 140 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St.Ursen II

K 140 Brügger Roman 1962 E St.Antoni II

K 140 Baeriswy Thomas 1968 E St.Antoni II

9 140 Zosso Hubert 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 140 Neuhaus Lorenz 1973 E Plasselb I

9 140 Andrey Guido 1974 E Plasselb II

9 140 Egger Elmar 1976 E St.Antoni III

9 140 Kolly Matthias 1980 E Plaffeien I

9 140 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St.Ursen IV
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K 139 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I

K 139 Tuchschmid Ernst 1930 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 139 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St.Ursen III

9 139 Müller Hans 1942 V St.Ursen III

9 139 Ruch Gerold 1943 V St.Antoni I

9 139 Kolly Anton 1947 E Plaffeien II

9 139 Sauterel Alois 1948 E St.Antoni V

9 139 Vonlanthen Josef 1952 E St.Antoni I

9 139 Auderset Josef 1952 E St.Antoni V

9 139 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien II

9 139 Jungo Franz 1959 E St.Ursen II

9 139 Ackermann Manfred 1962 E St.Antoni I

9 139 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 E D Heitenried II

9 139 Rappo Daniel 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 139 Brügger Markus 1970 E St.Antoni VI

9 139 Rappo Renaldo 1971 E St.Antoni VI

9 139 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St.Silvester I

9 139 Riedo Markus 1989 J St.Ursen IV

9 138 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 138 Jungo Otto 1941 V St.Ursen III

9 138 Julmy Linus 1947 E Plasselb I

9 138 Dousse Hans 1948 E Plaffeien II

9 138 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St.Ursen III

9 138 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II

9 138 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 138 Brügger Markus 1970 E St.Antoni VI

S 138 Kolly Ivo 1977 E Plaffeien V

9 138 Spring Kurt 1978 E Alterswil I

9 138 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried II

9 138 Kolly Matthias 1980 E Plaffeien I

9 138 Raemy Sabine 1980 E D Plasselb V

9 138 Schmutz Marc 1983 E St.Antoni III

K 137 Vögeli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I

K 137 Aebischer Hugo 1928 S Heitenried I

K 137 Baeriswyl Werner 1940 V Heitenried I

5 137 Delaquis Josef 1950 E Alterswil I

K 137 Nösberger Moritz 1953 E St.Antoni II

9 137 Jungo Armin 1956 E St.Ursen I

9 137 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St.Ursen I

9 137 Neuhaus Erwin 1962 E Plasselb II

9 137 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried II
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9 137 Egger Elmar 1976 E St.Antoni III

9 137 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien I

9 137 Bächler Rafael 1979 E St.Antoni III

9 137 Bächler Rafael 1979 E St.Antoni III

9 137 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St.Antoni III

9 136 Kolly Alfons 1936 S Plasselb III

9 136 Kolly Alfons 1936 S Plasselb III

9 136 Aebischer Hugo 1939 V Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 136 Egger Linus 1941 V St.Antoni I

9 136 Egger Linus 1941 V St.Antoni I

9 136 Jungo Otto 1941 V St.Ursen III

9 136 Müller Hans 1942 V St.Ursen III

9 136 Müller Erwin 1942 V St.Ursen III

K 136 Schertenleib Erich 1944 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 136 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I

9 136 Gilgen Peter 1950 E St.Antoni V

9 136 Jungo Hubert 1953 E St.Ursen III

9 136 Riedo Otto 1956 E St.Ursen I

K 136 Brügger Roman 1962 E St.Antoni II

9 136 Raemy Eliane 1966 E D Plaffeien II

9 136 Ruffieux Judith 1966 E D Plasselb V

9 136 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried II

9 136 Fasel Markus 1968 E Heitenried II

9 136 Egger Philipp 1973 E St.Antoni VI

9 136 Bapst Mireille 1983 E D Plaffeien V

9 136 Bielmann Steve 1986 J Plasselb III

K 135 Ochsenbein Walter 1931 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 135 Zumwald Linus 1932 S Heitenried I

9 135 Jungo Alfons 1939 V St.Ursen III

K 135 Binz Otto 1942 V St.Antoni IV

K 135 Schertenleib Erich 1944 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 135 Sauterel Alois 1948 E St.Antoni V

9 135 Andrey Heribert 1956 E St.Ursen I

K 135 Piller Gérard 1958 E Rechthalten I

9 135 Auderset Michael 1966 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 135 Rätzo Bernhard 1969 E St.Silvester I

9 135 Raemy Mario 1970 E Plaffeien I

9 135 Rappo Adrian 1971 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 135 Kolly Elmar 1975 E St.Silvester I

9 135 Trachsel Sandra 1978 E D Plaffeien I

9 135 Stampfli Christoph 1982 E St.Antoni III
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9 135 Immer Patrick 1983 E Plasselb II

9 135 Riedo Markus 1989 J St.Ursen IV

K 134 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I

K 134 Bächler Hermann 1931 S Rechthalten I

K 134 Liechti Ulrich 1938 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

5 134 Bürgisser Hans 1940 V Alterswil I

9 134 Rauber Fredy 1942 V Plasselb III

9 134 Marro Leo 1946 V Plaffeien II

9 134 Kolly Anton 1947 E Plaffeien II

K 134 Schafer Walter 1952 E Rechthalten I

5 134 Burger Bruno 1957 E Heitenried II

9 134 Jungo Franz 1959 E St.Ursen II

9 134 Andrey Gilbert 1961 E Plasselb I

9 134 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St.Ursen IV

K 134 Baeriswy Thomas 1968 E St.Antoni II

9 134 Egger Stefan 1970 E St.Antoni VI

9 134 Rappo Renaldo 1971 E St.Antoni VI

9 134 Buntschu René 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 134 Brügger Kilian 1973 E St.Antoni VI

9 134 Schweingruber Sandra 1984 E D Plaffeien V

9 133 Rappo Viktor 1926 S St.Antoni IV

9 133 Hasler Paul 1936 S St.Antoni IV

9 133 Flisch Paul 1949 E St.Antoni I

9 133 Flisch Paul 1949 E St.Antoni I

9 133 Auderset Josef 1952 E St.Antoni V

5 133 Burger Bruno 1957 E Heitenried II

9 133 Brülhart Yolanda 1965 E D Heitenried II

9 133 Müller Norbert 1966 E St.Ursen IV

9 133 Jungo Kaya 1968 E St.Ursen IV

9 133 Wider Adolf 1968 E Rechthalten I

9 133 Stampfli Christoph 1982 E St.Antoni III

9 133 Immer Patrick 1983 E Plasselb II

9 133 Bapst Michael 1989 J Plaffeien V

K 132 Vögeli Viktor 1927 S Heitenried I

K 132 Tuchschmid Ernst 1930 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 132 Müller Erwin 1942 V St.Ursen III

9 132 Rappo Hans 1942 V St.Antoni V

K 132 Heimo Gilbert 1946 V St.Antoni IV

9 132 Auderset Franz 1955 E Alterswil I

9 132 Jungo Chantal 1958 E D St.Ursen II

9 132 Wider Daniel 1966 E St.Ursen IV
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9 132 Siffert Roman 1970 E St.Antoni II

9 132 Bapst Mireille 1983 E D Plaffeien V

9 132 Bielmann Steve 1986 J Plasselb III

K 131 Ochsenbein Walter 1931 S Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 131 Marro Leo 1946 V Plaffeien II

K 131 Heimo Gilbert 1946 V St.Antoni IV

9 131 Raemy Heribert 1948 E Plasselb V

9 131 Auderset Franz 1955 E Alterswil I

9 131 Raemy Eliane 1966 E D Plaffeien II

9 131 Risse Gallus 1967 E Heitenried II

9 131 Willy Roland 1972 E Plaffeien I

9 131 Buntschu René 1973 E St.Silvester I

9 131 Brügger Kilian 1973 E St.Antoni VI

9 131 Aeby Adrian 1978 E Plaffeien I

9 131 Schweingruber Sandra 1984 E D Plaffeien V

9 130 Raemy Heribert 1948 E Plasselb V

9 130 Cotting Josef 1952 E Wünnewil - Flamatt I

9 130 Javet Patrick 1979 E Heitenried II

9 130 Jungo Jonas 1987 J St.Ursen IV

9 129 Rappo Viktor 1926 S St.Antoni IV

9 129 Ruffieux Anton 1948 E Plasselb I

9 129 Riedo Yvo 1959 E St.Ursen I

K 129 Bächler Alexander 1968 E Rechthalten I

9 129 Jungo Guido 1970 E St.Ursen II

K 129 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II

S 129 Kolly Ivo 1977 E Plaffeien V

9 129 Tschannen Ruth 1978 E D Alterswil I

9 129 Gremoud Katia 1979 E D Plaffeien V

K 128 Aebischer Moritz 1937 V St.Antoni IV

K 128 Liechti Ulrich 1938 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

5 128 Bürgisser Hans 1940 V Alterswil I

9 128 Jungo Armin 1956 E St.Ursen I

9 128 Stempfel Josef 1957 E Plaffeien II

9 128 Egger Stefan 1970 E St.Antoni VI

9 128 Siffert Roman 1970 E St.Antoni II

9 128 Tschannen Ruth 1978 E D Alterswil I

9 128 Vonlanthen Thomas 1979 E St.Antoni III

9 128 Mauron Gabriela 1981 E D Plasselb V

9 128 Mauron Gabriela 1981 E D Plasselb V

K 127 Aebischer Moritz 1937 V St.Antoni IV

9 127 Kaiser Bruno 1946 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI
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9 127 Binz Urs 1948 E St.Antoni V

5 127 Delaquis Josef 1950 E Alterswil I

9 127 Gilgen Peter 1950 E St.Antoni V

K 127 Bächler Alexander 1968 E Rechthalten I

K 127 Schafer Roger 1972 E Plasselb II

9 127 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St.Ursen II

9 127 Schuwey Lukas 1973 E Plasselb II

9 127 Gremoud Katia 1979 E D Plaffeien V

K 126 Schaller Pius 1930 S Heitenried I

9 126 Kaiser Bruno 1946 V Wünnewil - Flamatt VI

9 126 Rätzo Bernhard 1969 E St.Silvester I

9 125 Müller Norbert 1966 E St.Ursen IV

9 125 Jungo Guido 1970 E St.Ursen II

9 125 Aeby Adrian 1978 E Plaffeien I

9 125 Gugler Heidi 1984 E D Plasselb V

9 124 Wider Adolf 1968 E Rechthalten I

9 124 Andrey Guido 1974 E Plasselb II

K 123 Binz Otto 1942 V St.Antoni IV

9 123 Raemy Ursula 1960 E D Plasselb III

K 122 Piller Gérard 1958 E Rechthalten I

9 122 Baeriswyl Pascal 1973 E St.Ursen II

9 122 Raemy Sabine 1980 E D Plasselb V

9 121 Binz Urs 1948 E St.Antoni V

9 121 Raemy Ursula 1960 E D Plasselb III

9 121 Bächler Florian 1985 E St.Antoni II

9 119 Wider Daniel 1966 E St.Ursen IV

9 119 Gugler Heidi 1984 E D Plasselb V

9 119 Bächler Florian 1985 E St.Antoni II

9 118 Hasler Paul 1936 S St.Antoni IV

K 116 Schafer Walter 1952 E Rechthalten I

9 116 Bapst Michael 1989 J Plaffeien V

5 115 Rauber Willy 1941 V Plasselb III

5 115 Rauber Willy 1941 V Plasselb III

9 115 Rappo Hans 1942 V St.Antoni V

K 113 Bächler Hermann 1931 S Rechthalten I


